


8

9

14

1311

15
10

17

12

18

19

21

23
26

25
20

22

16

24

7

6

5
1

4
2

3

4



1.

2.

17.

25.

26.

24.

23.

22.

21.

20.

19.

18.

4.

3.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

16.

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

4

3

2

1

A B C D E

F G H

M6x12 44pcs 2pcs M5x10 2pcs M4x8 4pcs M6x50 4pcs

M6 8pcs M4 4pcs 2pcsSplit pin

15.

Washer

Right side shelf

Left side shelf

Cart beam

Middle brace

Middle shelf

Side table (R)

Side table (L)

Bottle opener

Ash pan

Grease tray

1





4
8

right side shelf (2) and left side shelf (3)
1 4 E and 4 nuts (F)

5 right f
split pins

6
7

H

3f

E
F

2
3

1

4

A

5

H
7

6

B



9
4

cart 8s s shelf s
4 and 4 nuts (F).

A

10

10
fasten them to cart braces with 4 bolts (A).
Half screw 4 bolts (A) to shown positions of the 
fireboxes.

,

A

11

Assemble the right side table (11）to the fireboxes 
by hanging it to the half screwed bolts, fasten it with 
4 bolts (A). Then secure the half screwed bolts.

8

A

A

F

9



A

12

tables from the inside of fireboxes
8 A

Assemble the right side table (12）to the fireboxes 
by hanging it to the half screwed bolts , fasten it with 
4 bolts (A). Then secure the 2 bolts half screwed.

A

13

14

13 14
.



13 14

15 16

10

16 16

15
C

16

17

18

17 fireboxes 18

C



17 18

19 20

11

underneath the fireboxes.
(23) and grease tray (21)Assemble the grease cup brace (22) to the grease 

tray (21) with 4 bolts (D) and 4 nuts (G).

19

20

G

D

21

22

23

Attach the grease cup (22) underneath the grease tray .
23f

2 s the middle
bottle opener fireboxes

s



21 22

12

24
f 26

25the

24

A

A

25

26


